

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti tio n (s) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Crl)... 20 0 9
CRLM P. N O (s) . 10 7 7 0

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 25/09/2 0 0 8 in CRLM No. 50 4/2 0 0 5
of The HIGH COUR T OF PU N J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHA N D I G A R H)

S T A T E OF HAR Y A N A

Peti tio n e r (s)

VER SU S

S A N J A Y K U M A R & A N R .

Respo n d e n t (s)

With Crl.MP 10 7 7 0 / 2 0 0 9 (c/dela y in filing SL P and office repo r t)

Date: 24/07/2 0 0 9 This Peti tio n w a s called on for heari n g today.

COR AM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

Fo r Peti ti o n e r (s) Mr. Rajeev Gau r 'Nasee m '. Ad v.fo r
Ms. Na r e s h Bak s h i, A d v .

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Delay condo ned.

Issue notice.

Tag wi t h S.L.P . (C r i m i n a l) No.8 8 3 3 of 20 0 8.

(Pa r v e e n Kr. Cha w l a)
Cour t Master

(Indu Sati j a)
Cour t Master